ROLINE Protective bag for EV Charging Cable

Assembly

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

19.08.0091 roline
ROLINE

19.08.0091

7630049628281

Designed for Professionals

* For a safe and clean storage of your e-car charging cable on the way

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Technical specifications
ROLINE
E-mobility
Accessories
214.7 g

100 mm

370 mm

370 mm

1 kg



